ANAFIBJ Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona, Bruna e Jersey Italiana

Number of subject : 50

Id

IT001991441926

NLO00577621880 KOEPON RUELO ET

IT004992215987

IT004992438666

IT019992066403

Name Sire

BAS FARM INSEME ~ (GIO P-RF

KING RED P ET

PLINKO
PALASSOTTO INSEME KONRAD
AVON ET

PODERI INSEME ARESCRISALIS RF

GO-FARM SCATMAN EINSTEIN
ET

IT033990585217 ALL.NURE WENDAT EINSTEIN

IT019992175393 GO-FARM MACHONE
ALTAJACOBS ET

1T019992239603 GO-FARM INSEME  ZAZZLE
FABIUS ET

DE001505080758 GPLUS FIS GP- GLADIUS
GLORYDAYS

IT020991490797 BERTAIOLA GOTICO GEYSERP

IT019992150115

IT024990747737

DK002371403162 TIRSVAD HOTSPOT

DE000362966751 SEBULBA ET

DE001269705752 NT ISARCO

IT098990798913

IT061991006903

1T019992028215

IT019992208096

IT019992209066

DE000540974596 (ZFZ CRISALIS RF

08/09/2022

ET

GO-FARM NATRUN P GEYSER P
ET
QUERINI GEYSER P
HOTSPOT
GEYSER
FREEMAX
GLADIUS
BARO CDA TIGLIO
WISCONSIN
CIRIO AGRICOLA TRY ME

INSEME MANTRA E

GO-FARM G PLUS GP-SIMON P
SVEN P ET
CRISTELLA ABC-GB ~ KONRAD
EVO ET
GO-FARM ABC-GB ~ MACHONE
DRONE

GYWER

Mgs Rk
GYWER 99
LAWSON 99

WORLD CLASS | 99

PADAWAN 99

CASPER 99

PADAWAN 99

GUARANTEE 99

LAWSON 99

YOUNGSTER 99

CASPER 99
PACKARD 99
BLUEBILL 99
SNIPER 99
CASPER 99
CHILTON 99
DATELINE 99
YODA 99

GUARANTEE 99

LAWSON 99

GUARANTEE 99

MR SALVATORE| 99

gPFT

4985

4849

4836

4775

4734

4733

4722

4683

4670

4667

4656

4636

4625

4623
4614

4614

4595

4595

4588

4577

4572

IES
€
1527

1232

1363

1274

1324

1369

1218

1230

1264

1224

1297

1164

1299

1207

1385

1145

1005

1250

1165

1068

1110

ICS-PR €

1633

1561

1465

1425

1473

1584

1246

1418

1387

1491

1459

1588

1686

1189

1311

1405

1003

1372

1303

1062

1099

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1287

431

1277

1618

334

1651

822

1158

1582

1004

820

783

892

836
1921

869

1241

687

1320

1634

1682

%
Fat

0,14

0,18

0,32

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 08-01-2022

%
Pr

0,20

Kg Pr

70

Kcas

AA

SCE

115

111

107

105

109

113

103

103

105

111

100

100

108

101

108

100

108

101

106

115

116

116

106

115

119

111

115

108

121

108

115

124

110

112

108

107

113

107

107

109

122

110

119

117

115

117

117

115

119

121

122

117

122

114

118

118

112

116

115

112

112

SCS

111

113

109

112

112

107

113

109

108

112

118

117

118

102

103

120

106

108

110

116

111

Fert

114

113

114

111

112

110

107

108

109

112

111

110

113

108

108

112

102

116

112

100

104

Bcs

103

101

101

103

100

108

102

1,39

2,15

2,44

1,80

F&L

3,94

0,69

0,59

-0,27

0,66

1,49

2,12

2,47

0,58

1,17

2,09

Al Center
INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

ALTA ITALIA - MI
INSEME

GPLUS - IT
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

VALLEVECCHIA

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

VALLEVECCHIA
INSEME

GPLUS - IT

ABC GENETIX - GB
ABC GENETIX - GB

INTERMIZOO - PD
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Number of subject : 50

Id

IT004992304139

IT019991994233

IT019992208118

IT103990033871

Name

PESS FARM INSEME

FESTUS

GO-FARM BEERBUM

ET

CRISTELLA KARDAS

LA PORTEA INSEME

BLANCO

DK003200304570 KAERGAARDEN

KANPAI

DE000541272242 GPLUS HGH GP-

IT017992526791 MIRABELL INSEME

IT003990162411

PESSINA

SUPERFAST ET

ROSS. INSEME
GIMBO ET

DE000363111490 GGA JARABE

Sire

ZAZZLE

OUTLAY

HOLOCRON

EINSTEIN

BERLIN

PALMER

MOTIVATED

SIGILLO

STAR P RF

DE000540355384 WILDER HOLOCRON ARISTOCRAT

IT019991959133 GO-FARM G PLUS GP-DATELINE

DE001406440259 GPLUS GP-ASIAGO

IT028990476890 GEGANIA INSEME

IT019992175250 GO-FARM NAMCO P

IT001991379357 ISOLABELLA INSEME

CH120150949027 GPLUS MEIER'S GP-

IT034991275895

IT035991096763

IT001991277781

DE000363306118 KNO ECUADOR P

IT019992175194 GO-FARM INSEME

08/09/2022

DUVAN

KYRIOS ET RF

ET

SONIK ET

MYSTERY ET

AL.CO.BIA. INSEME

SEIKO ET

AQUILA ABC-GB
GODBLESS

ISOLABELLA INSEME

DISTEFANO ET

NOVAH ET

ADAWAY

STRADIVARI

GEYSER P

MACHONE

ETYMOLOGY

MACHONE

ZAZZLE

HOTHAND

HOTHAND

STRADIVARI

Mgs

CASPER

RECOIL

RIVETING

CASPER

GYMNAST

SUBZERO

TOPNOTCH

GUARANTEE

EXPANSION
FORTUNE

CHARLEY

IMAX

SPARK RED

PACKARD

SOUND SYSTEM

CASPER

CASPER

CASPER

TOOHOT

JAMESON

PACKARD

gPFT

4570

4563

4549

4543

4541

4537

4532

4527

4525
4521

4520

4518

4506

4499

4494

4492

4483

4474

4464

4462

4457

IES
€
1309

1159

1084

1022

1280

1207

1073

1183

1193

1068

1017

1165

1191

1162

1075

1050

1011

1165

1056

1141

1070

ICS-PR €

1590

1271

1118

962

1361

1305

1047

1409

1080

1206

1069

1181

1523

1397

989

1253

1141

1333

1048

1011

1300

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
890
970

623

1134

1776

1860

1146

714

1744
1007

877

1450

1397

1034

1333

1102

1955

1051

1437

1772

1381

%
Fat

0,33

-0,09

-0,01

Kg Fat

76

Data updated to : 08-01-2022

%
Pr

0,16

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

112

104

100

111

109

107

101

108

110

105

110

109

105

105

119

118

106

102

111

117

110

120

101

115

108

115

121

118

108

115

109

122

114

106

116

121

114

116

113

120

115

113

114

113

112

112

117

122

117

115

115

111

113

115

116

115

SCS

108

106

114

112

113

105

108

109

106

110

115

108

115

118

107

108

111

107

110

107

109

Fert

115

109

105

104

111

106

105

114

104

108

108

102

109

105

104

112

100

104

103

101

108

105

101

103

101

109

2,91

3,43

1,95

1,40

2,62

0,95

-1,45

2,03
0,34

3,14

2,60

2,67

0,93

0,88

-0,07

Al Center
INSEME
CHIACCHE./ABS IT

VALLEVECCHIA

INSEME/S.ITALY
INTERMIZOO - PD
GPLUS - IT
INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

GPLUS - IT

GPLUS - IT

INSEME/S.ITALY
VALLEVECCHIA
INSEME/S.ITALY
GPLUS - IT
INSEME/S.ITALY
ABC GENETIX - GB
INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
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Number of subject : 50

Id Name Sire

IT024990673198 CA' DEI VOLTI SPINOFF
LEPANTO

DE001604370788 WIL SONORA P HULK P

IT033990570324 ALL.NURE FRASER ET LAWSON

IT035991009119 AQUILA ARISTOCRAT ARISTOCRAT
STAR

IT017992406671 GIUDICI HOLSTEINS ACURA
CONNERY ET

IT019992208125 CRISTELLA RIVOLTO [TAOS
ET

DE000541715356 G-PLUS CEH GP- GRANDO RED

GRANA RED
IT019992066394 GO-FARM SIOFOK ET [EINSTEIN

08/09/2022

Mgs

MIURA

IMAX
JEDI

JEDI

CASPER

POSITIVE

GYWER

CASPER

ANAFIBJ Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona, Bruna e Jersey Italiana

gPFT

4456

4451
4447

4434

4434

4431

4430

4426

IES
€
1209

1088

1129

1006

1166

1042

1096

1106

ICS-PR €

1272

1051

1251

1056

1126

776

1024

1207

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
622

1098
472

951

872

1735

2586

%
Fat

0,35

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 08-01-2022

%
Pr

0,23

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

103

104

110

107

105

112

112

121

111

113

103

103

109

116

113

113

112

117

112

115

117

SCS

109

104

102

109

104

101

106

114

Fert

113

108

112

111

108

101

107

107

1,71

2,50

Al Center

INTERMIZOO - PD

VALLEVECCHIA
VALLEVECCHIA

Al TOTAL

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

GPLUS - IT

INTERMIZOO - PD
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